Place

1.
2.
3.

Place

Place

© N o o &

Place

Bib#
1946

3804
3793

Bib#
1923

1935
1907

Bib#
1960

Bib#
1951

1903
3807
1961

Bib#
1933

1962
1976

1940
1939
1982
3809
3798

Bib#
3799

3796
1977

3810
3822
1932

Male Overall
Name Time
Jonathan Mederos 00:18:08.46
Nicolas Roca 00:18:37.06
Jose Martinez 00:20:06.04

Female Overall

Name Time
Laura Garcia 00:19:09.50
Cardona
Gabriela Latorre 00:23:22.81
Vanessa Arguello 00:26:47.66

Male 0 -9

Name Time

Cristian Paz 00:30:50.81
Female 0-9

Name Time
Camila- Nunez 00:30:50.98
Sarah ACCURSO 00:49:24.07
Briana Oramas 00:50:43.56
Natalia Paz 01:41:48.15

Male 10 - 14

Name Time
William Kraziem 00:21:36.84
Tomas Paz 00:22:22.54
Alexander Santa 00:23:17.46
Maria
Andreas Lozano 00:23:48.04
Matthew Losito 00:26:31.23
Tristan Stefano 00:28:03.16
Michael Oramas 00:33:49.42
Wyatt Boyinston 00:36:02.79

Female 10 - 14

Name Time
Anastasia- Gonzalez ~ 00:27:36.38
Veronica Gonzalez 00:27:50.67
Jacquelyn Santa 00:34:24.96
Maria
Nina Gonzalez 00:34:25.46
Leila Barket 00:34:26.28
Carolina Karakadze 00:36:19.68

Festival 5K Run/Walk

Type
Runner

Runner

Runner

Type
Runner
Runner

Runner

Type
Runner

Type
Runner

Runner
Runner

Runner

Type
Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

Type
Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner
Runner

Runner

City

Miami

City

Cali

Miami

Miami

City

Miami

City
Miami

Miami

Miami

City
Miami
Miami
Miami
Miami
Miami

Miami

City

Miami

Miami

Place

1.
2.

Place

Place

Place

Place

a > WD

Place

o o M w0 N B

Place

2.

Place

1.

Bib#
3821

1984

Bib#
1936

Bib#
3828

Bib#
1953

Bib#
1987

3827
3829

Bib#
1956

1913
1954
1942
1944

Bib#
1965

1981
1916
3815
1968
1904

Bib#
1973

1927

Bib#
1979

Male 15-19
Name Time
Noah Witkowsla 00:20:55.69
Carlos Tinoco Jr. 00:28:42.18
Female 15 - 19
Name Time
Isabel Latorre 00:36:57.71
Female 20 - 24
Name Time
Jarro Lopson 00:37:01.39
Male 25 - 29
Name Time
Thomas Olloqui 00:26:45.46
Female 25 - 29
Name Time
Nicole Wingard 00:31:09.40
Belen Baca 00:36:09.23
Lyane- Capote 00:40:05.54
Female 30 - 34
Name Time
Roxana Padron 00:26:55.79
Colleen Brown 00:33:25.37
Christy Orengo 00:55:56.53
Rocio Manzano 00:55:56.76
Monica Martinez 01:05:22.85
Male 35 - 39
Name Time
Maclovio Pina 00:21:06.04
Clay Stanley 00:23:03.37
Amilkar Contreras 00:28:10.29
Clifor Tinoco 00:29:07.33
Juan Restrepo 00:37:59.32
John Adriazola 00:46:32.83
Female 35 - 39
Name Time
Yeimy Rojas 00:42:24.96
Gina Greenwood 00:56:32.33
Male 40 - 44
Name Time
Carlos Sarria 00:27:31.51

Printed: 3/10/2018 4:37:05 PM

Type
Runner

Runner

Type
Runner

Type
Runner

Type
Runner

Type
Runner

Runner

Runner

Type
Runner

Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

Type
Runner

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

Type
Runner

Runner

Type
Runner

City

Miami

City

Miami

City

City

Miami

City

Miami

City
Miami
Miami
Miami
Miami

Miami

City
Miami
Miami

Miami

Miami

Miami

City
Miami

Miami

City
Miami

Page: 1of 3



Place

a » w D

Place

© ® N o o0 & O N P

Place

Place

o o > w N

1908
1926
1943

Bib#
1959

3801
1924
3808
1920

Bib#
1902

1972
3797
1978
1947
3819
1967
1937
3806

Bib#
1901

1934

1918

Bib#
3805

3792
1922
3816

Bib#
1915
3817
1925
1905
1964
1974

Mauricio Baena 00:27:32.75
Anthony Greenwood  00:56:37.35
Alex Martinez 01:05:30.69
Female 40 - 44
Name Time
Carolina Paz 00:41:50.87
Natalia Henao 00:49:03.77
jessica Geronimo 00:49:09.92
Graysy Oramas 00:50:44.98
Mylene Foster 00:56:34.09
Male 45 - 49
Name Time
JOSEPH ACCURSO  00:26:45.91
Fernando Rojas 00:27:10.02
Nilton Gonzalez 00:29:37.60
Albert Sarria 00:31:36.53
Juan Montoya 00:35:39.71
Ariel Gonzalez 00:36:45.89
Rolando Pleites 00:40:18.04
Jonathan Lett 00:43:30.13
Carlos Oramas 00:50:43.06
Female 45 - 49
Name Time
CATHY ACCURSO 00:30:50.63
Melbelena Lagos- 00:36:57.45
Latorre
Janise Emad 00:36:58.28
Male 50 - 54
Name Time
Will Trueba 00:26:35.72
Spencer Anoifell 00:27:21.65
JORGE GARCIA 00:28:46.27
Carlos Jane 00:35:07.32
Female 50 - 54
Name Time
AMY CASSATA- 00:29:08.88
GARCIA
Carolyn Jano 00:35:08.10
Maggie Godoy 00:43:44.07
Zelma Adriazola 00:44:39.35
Melania Pichardo 00:56:17.73
Mirian Romero 01:01:25.81

Festival 5K Run/Walk

Runner
Runner

Runner

Type
Runner

Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

Type
Runner

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

Type
Runner

Runner

Runner

Type
Runner

Runner
Runner

Runner

Type
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

Miami
Miami

Miami

City

Miami

Miami

Miami

City
Miami

Miami

Miami

Miami

Miami

Miami Beach

City
Miami

Miami

Miami

City

Pinecrest

City

Pinecrest

Miami
Miami
Miami

Miami

Place

1.
2
3
4.
5

Place

Place

a » w DN

Place

2.

Bib#
1983

1938
1980
1929
1919

Bib#
1963

1917
1945

Bib#
3812

3794
1958
3791

3813
1906

Bib#
1948

1957
1931
3824
1970

Bib#
1911

1930
1955
1971

Bib#
1912

3826

Male 55 - 59
Name Time
Carlos Tinoco 00:21:27.99
James Losito 00:29:57.72
Joseph Scott 00:38:20.79
Manny Haramboure 00:49:28.44
Juan Esquen 00:51:51.25
Female 55 - 59
Name Time
Gladys Peraza 00:36:01.37
Patrice Diaz. 00:37:52.98
Nancy McKee 00:43:43.77
Male 60 - 64
Name Time
Robert Hammond 00:26:32.02
Carlos Lloreda 00:29:32.31
Michael Padykula 00:35:41.87
Freddy Mosqueda 00:42:36.07
Freddy
John Mcnally 00:48:31.19
Rodolfo Alvarez 00:56:30.07
Female 60 - 64
Name Time
Cynthia Moore 00:42:10.67
Joan Padykula 00:43:17.29
Monica Herrera 00:59:43.65
Maria Zas 01:03:06.83
Gloria Rodriguez 01:11:35.41
Male 65 - 69
Name Time
Bob Brown 00:42:08.74
Luis Herrera 01:00:12.44
Jose Orengo 01:02:59.96
Uven Rodriguez 01:11:37.75
Female 65 - 69
Name Time
Cindy Brown 00:36:10.56
Celia Grace 00:46:46.27

Printed: 3/10/2018 4:37:05 PM

Type
Runner

Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

Type
Runner

Runner

Runner

Type
Runner

Runner
Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Type
Runner

Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

Type
Runner

Runner
Runner

Runner

Type
Runner

Runner

City
Miami
Miami

Palmetto Bay
Miami

Miami

City
Miami
Miami

Miami

City

Miami

Miami

City
Miami
Miami

Miami

Miami

City
Miami
Miami
Miami

Miami

City

Miami

Page: 2 of 3



Festival 5K Run/Walk

Male 70 - 74
Place Bib# Name Time Type City
1. 1921 Chris Frechette 00:28:45.96 Runner Rochester
2. 3825 Henrick Jose 00:59:38.92 Runner
3. 1941 Jose Manzano 01:03:41.26 Runner Miami
Female 70 - 74
Place Bib# Name Time Type City
1. 1910 Gail Beiley 00:32:53.31 Runner Miami
2. 1975 Consuelo Salazar 01:11:34.98 Runner Miami
Male 75 - 99
Place Bib# Name Time Type City
1. 1928 Deacon Tom Hanlon 00:48:39.11 Runner Miami
2. 1986 Howard Werner 00:59:41.39 Runner Miami
Female 75 - 99
Place Bib# Name Time Type City
1. 1952 Mimi Oliveira 00:33:54.89 Runner Miami
2. 1909 Lois Balafas 01:19:10.76 Runner Miami

Printed: 3/10/2018 4:37:05 PM Page: 3 of 3



