Festival 5K Run/Walk

	Male Overall						Male 15 - 19					
Place	Bib#	Name	Time	Туре	City	Place	Bib#	Name	Time	Туре	City	
1.	1946	Jonathan Mederos	00:18:08.46	Runner	Miami	1.	3821	Noah Witkowsla	00:20:55.69	Runner	J ,	
2.	3804	Nicolas Roca	00:18:37.06	Runner		2.	1984	Carlos Tinoco Jr.	00:28:42.18	Runner	Miami	
3.	3793	Jose Martinez	00:20:06.04	Runner							Midim	
	0.00	ooo marinez	00.20.00.01	rtainioi				<u>Fen</u>	nale 15 - 19			
		Fema	ale Overall			Place	Bib#	Name	Time	Туре	City	
Place	Bib#	Name	Time	Туре	City	1.	1936	Isabel Latorre	00:36:57.71	Runner	Miami	
1.	1923	Laura Garcia Cardona	00:19:09.50	Runner	Cali			Eon	nale 20 - 24			
2.	1935	Gabriela Latorre	00:23:22.81	Runner	Miami	Place	Bib#	Name	Time	Туре	City	
3.	1907	Vanessa Arguello	00:26:47.66	Runner	Miami	1.	3828	Jarro Lopson	00:37:01.39	Runner	Oity	
		, a	00.2000		IVIIAIIII							
	<u>Male 0 - 9</u>							<u>Ma</u>	ale 25 - 29			
Place	Bib#	Name	Time	Type	City		Bib#	Name	Time	Туре	City	
۱.	1960	Cristian Paz	00:30:50.81	Runner	Miami	1.	1953	Thomas Olloqui	00:26:45.46	Runner	Miami	
	Female 0 - 9					<u>Female 25 - 29</u>						
Place	Bib#	Name	Time	Туре	City	Place	Bib#	Name	Time	Туре	City	
۱.	1951	Camila- Nunez	00:30:50.98	Runner	Miami	1.	1987	Nicole Wingard	00:31:09.40	Runner	Miami	
2.	1903	Sarah ACCURSO	00:49:24.07	Runner	Miami	2.	3827	Belen Baca	00:36:09.23	Runner		
3.	3807	Briana Oramas	00:50:43.56	Runner		3.	3829	Lyane- Capote	00:40:05.54	Runner		
l.	1961	Natalia Paz	01:41:48.15	Runner	Miami			_				
						Female 30 - 34 Place Bib# Name Time Type City						
		<u>Mal</u>	<u>e 10 - 14</u>			Place 1.	1956	Name Roxana Padron	Time 00:26:55.79	Type Runner	City Miami	
	Bib#	Name	Time	Туре	City	2.	1913	Colleen Brown	00:33:25.37	Runner		
۱.	1933	William Kraziem	00:21:36.84	Runner	Miami						Miami	
2.	1962	Tomas Paz	00:22:22.54	Runner	Miami	3.	1954	Christy Orengo	00:55:56.53	Runner	Miami	
3.	1976	Alexander Santa Maria	00:23:17.46	Runner	Miami	4. 5.	1942 1944	Rocio Manzano Monica Martinez	00:55:56.76 01:05:22.85	Runner Runner	Miami Miami	
١.	1940	Andreas Lozano	00:23:48.04	Runner	Miami	o.		Worlda Waranoz	01.00.22.00	rannor	iviiaiiii	
5.	1939	Matthew Losito	00:26:31.23	Runner	Miami			Ma	ale 35 - 39			
6.	1982	Tristan Stefano	00:28:03.16	Runner	Miami	Place	Bib#	Name	Time	Туре	City	
7.	3809	Michael Oramas	00:33:49.42	Runner		1.	1965	Maclovio Pina	00:21:06.04	Runner	Miami	
3.	3798	Wyatt Boyinston	00:36:02.79	Runner		2.	1981	Clay Stanley	00:23:03.37	Runner	Miami	
		, ,				3.	1916	Amilkar Contreras	00:28:10.29	Runner	Miami	
		<u>Fema</u>	ale 10 - 14			4.	3815	Clifor Tinoco	00:29:07.33	Runner		
Place	Bib#	Name	Time	Туре	City	5.	1968	Juan Restrepo	00:37:59.32	Runner	Miami	
۱.	3799	Anastasia- Gonzalez	00:27:36.38	Runner		6.	1904	John Adriazola	00:46:32.83			
2.	3796	Veronica Gonzalez	00:27:50.67	Runner		υ.	1304	JUIII AUIIAZUIA	00.40.32.63	Runner	Miami	
3.	1977	Jacquelyn Santa Maria	00:34:24.96	Runner	Miami			<u>Fen</u>	nale 35 - 39			
l.	3810	Nina Gonzalez	00:34:25.46	Runner			Bib#	Name	Time	Туре	City	
5.	3822	Leila Barket	00:34:26.28	Runner		1.	1973	Yeimy Rojas	00:42:24.96	Runner	Miami	
6.	1932	Carolina Karakadze	00:36:19.68	Runner	Miami	2.	1927	Gina Greenwood	00:56:32.33	Runner	Miami	
					Male 40 - 44							
						Place	Bib#	Name	Time	Туре	City	
						1.	1979	Carlos Sarria	00:27:31.51	Runner	Miami	

Printed: 3/10/2018 4:37:05 PM

Page: 1 of 3

Festival 5K Run/Walk

2.	1908	Mauricio Baena	00:27:32.75	Runner	NA::						
2. 3.	1908		00:27:32.75	Runner	Miami			Ma	ale 55 - 59		
		Anthony Greenwood		_	Miami	Place	Bib#	Name	Time	Туре	City
4.	1943	Alex Martinez	01:05:30.69	Runner	Miami	1.	1983	Carlos Tinoco	00:21:27.99	Runner	Miami
		Fem	ale 40 - 44			2.	1938	James Losito	00:29:57.72	Runner	Miami
Place	e Bib#	Name	Time	Туре	City	3.	1980	Joseph Scott	00:38:20.79	Runner	Palmetto Bay
1.	1959	Carolina Paz	00:41:50.87	Runner	Miami	4.	1929	Manny Haramboure	00:49:28.44	Runner	Miami
2.	3801	Natalia Henao	00:49:03.77	Runner		5.	1919	Juan Esquen	00:51:51.25	Runner	Miami
3.	1924	jessica Geronimo	00:49:09.92	Runner	Miami						
4.	3808	Graysy Oramas	00:50:44.98	Runner				<u>Fem</u>	<u>nale 55 - 59</u>		
5.	1920	Mylene Foster	00:56:34.09	Runner	Miami		1963	Name Gladve Poraza	Time 00:36:01.37	Type Runner	City
						1.		Gladys Peraza Patrice Diaz.			Miami
		<u>Ma</u>	<u>le 45 - 49</u>			2.	1917		00:37:52.98	Runner	Miami
Place	e Bib#	Name	Time	Type	City	3.	1945	Nancy McKee	00:43:43.77	Runner	Miami
1.	1902	2 JOSEPH ACCURSO 00:26:45.91 Runner		Miami			Ma	ale 60 - 64			
2.	1972	Fernando Rojas	00:27:10.02	Runner	Miami	Place	Bib#	Name	Time	Туре	City
3.	3797	Nilton Gonzalez	00:29:37.60	Runner		1.	3812	Robert Hammond	00:26:32.02	Runner	Olly
4.	1978	Albert Sarria	00:31:36.53	Runner	Miami	2.	3794	Carlos Lloreda	00:29:32.31	Runner	
5.	1947	Juan Montoya	00:35:39.71	Runner	Miami	3.	1958	Michael Padykula	00:35:41.87	Runner	Miami
6.	3819	Ariel Gonzalez	00:36:45.89	Runner		4.	3791	Freddy Mosqueda	00:42:36.07	Runner	
7.	1967	Rolando Pleites	00:40:18.04	Runner	Miami			Freddy			
8.	1937	Jonathan Lett	00:43:30.13	Runner	Miami Beach	5.	3813	John Mcnally	00:48:31.19	Runner	
9.	3806	Carlos Oramas	00:50:43.06	Runner		6.	1906	Rodolfo Alvarez	00:56:30.07	Runner	Miami
		F	-1- 45 40					Fem	nale 60 - 64		
			<u>ale 45 - 49</u>	_		Place	Bib#	Name	Time	Туре	City
Place	Bib#	Name CATHY ACCURSO	Time 00:30:50.63	Type Runner	City Miami	1.	1948	Cynthia Moore	00:42:10.67	Runner	Miami
2.	1934	Melbelena Lagos-	00:36:57.45	Runner	Miami	2.	1957	Joan Padykula	00:43:17.29	Runner	Miami
		Latorre			Wilding	3.	1931	Monica Herrera	00:59:43.65	Runner	Miami
3.	1918	Janise Emad	00:36:58.28	Runner	Miami	4.	3824	Maria Zas	01:03:06.83	Runner	
		Ma	Io EO E4			5.	1970	Gloria Rodriguez	01:11:35.41	Runner	Miami
Place	e Bib#	Name	le 50 - 54	Туре	City						
1.	3805	Will Trueba	00:26:35.72	Runner	City			<u>Ma</u>	ale 65 - 69		
2.	3792	Spencer Anoifell	00:27:21.65	Runner			Bib#	Name	Time	Туре	City
3.	1922	JORGE GARCIA	00:28:46.27	Runner	Pinecrest	1.	1911	Bob Brown	00:42:08.74	Runner	Miami
4.	3816	Carlos Jane	00:35:07.32	Runner		2.	1930	Luis Herrera	01:00:12.44	Runner	Miami
	-		-			3.	1955	Jose Orengo	01:02:59.96	Runner	Miami
		<u>Fem</u>	<u>ale 50 - 54</u>			4.	1971	Uven Rodriguez	01:11:37.75	Runner	Miami
Place	e Bib#	Name Time Type City				- Com	nalo 65 GO				
1.	1915	AMY CASSATA- GARCIA	00:29:08.88	Runner	Pinecrest	Place	Bib#	Name	nale 65 - 69	Туре	City
2.	3817	Carolyn Jano	00:35:08.10	Runner		1.	1912	Cindy Brown	00:36:10.56	Runner	Miami
3.	1925	Maggie Godoy	00:43:44.07	Runner	Miami	2.	3826	Celia Grace	00:46:46.27	Runner	
4.	1905	Zelma Adriazola	00:44:39.35	Runner	Miami						
5.	1964	Melania Pichardo	00:56:17.73	Runner	Miami						
6.	1974	Mirian Romero	01:01:25.81	Runner	Miami						

Printed: 3/10/2018 4:37:05 PM

Page: 2 of 3

Festival 5K Run/Walk

<u> Male 70 - 74</u>												
Plac	e Bib#	Name	Time	Type	City							
1.	1921	Chris Frechette	00:28:45.96	Runner	Rochester							
2.	3825	Henrick Jose	00:59:38.92	Runner								
3.	3. 1941 Jose Manzano		01:03:41.26	Runner	Miami							
<u>Female 70 - 74</u>												
Plac	e Bib#	Name	Time	Туре	City							
1.	1910	Gail Beiley	00:32:53.31	Runner	Miami							
2.	1975	Consuelo Salazar	01:11:34.98	Runner	Miami							
	<u>Male 75 - 99</u>											
Plac	e Bib#	Name	Time	Type	City							
1.	1928	Deacon Tom Hanlon	00:48:39.11	Runner	Miami							
2.	1986	Howard Werner	00:59:41.39	Runner	Miami							
<u>Female 75 - 99</u>												
Plac	e Bib#	Name	Time	Type	City							
1.	1952	Mimi Oliveira	00:33:54.89	Runner	Miami							
2.	1909	Lois Balafas	01:19:10.76	Runner	Miami							

Printed: 3/10/2018 4:37:05 PM